FE
AT
U
R
E
S
D
IM

Maximum
 (arcmin)
L1
Length
(mm)
L2
Length
(mm)
Weight
(lbs)
GBPNR-0601-CS-003-xxxxx-yyy 3 1984 3120 1 <16 148 47 3.75
GBPNR-0601-CS-004-xxxxx-yyy 4 2688 4240 1 <16 148 47 3.75
GBPNR-0601-CS-005-xxxxx-yyy 5 3392 5376 1 <16 148 47 3.75
GBPNR-0601-CS-008-xxxxx-yyy 8 2560 4096 1 <16 148 47 3.75
GBPNR-0602-CS-009-xxxxx-yyy 9 6224 9904 2 <18 160 59 4.2
GBPNR-0602-CS-012-xxxxx-yyy 12 6224 9904 2 <18 160 59 4.2
GBPNR-0602-CS-015-xxxxx-yyy 15 6224 9904 2 <18 160 59 4.2
GBPNR-0602-CS-016-xxxxx-yyy 16 6224 9904 2 <18 160 59 4.2
GBPNR-0602-CS-020-xxxxx-yyy 20 6224 9904 2 <18 160 59 4.2
GBPNR-0602-CS-025-xxxxx-yyy 25 5664 9056 2 <18 160 59 4.2
GBPNR-0602-CS-032-xxxxx-yyy 32 6224 9904 2 <18 160 59 4.2
GBPNR-0602-CS-040-xxxxx-yyy 40 5664 9056 2 <18 160 59 4.2
GBPNR-0602-CS-064-xxxxx-yyy 64 2544 4096 2 <18 160 59 4.2
GBPNR-0603-CS-060-xxxxx-yyy 60 6224 9904 3 <21 173 72 4.6
GBPNR-0603-CS-080-xxxxx-yyy 80 6224 9904 3 <21 173 72 4.6
GBPNR-0603-CS-100-xxxxx-yyy 100 6224 9904 3 <21 173 72 4.6
GBPNR-0603-CS-120-xxxxx-yyy 120 6224 9904 3 <21 173 72 4.6
GBPNR-0603-CS-160-xxxxx-yyy 160 6224 9904 3 <21 173 72 4.6
GBPNR-0603-CS-200-xxxxx-yyy 200 5664 9056 3 <21 173 72 4.6
GBPNR-0603-CS-256-xxxxx-yyy 256 6224 9904 3 <21 173 72 4.6
GBPNR-0603-CS-320-xxxxx-yyy 320 5664 9056 3 <21 173 72 4.6
GBPNR-0603-CS-512-xxxxx-yyy 512 2544 4096 3 <21 173 72 4.6
Radial Load: 112 lbs - Force Axial Load: 134 lbs - Force
Operating Temperature: -25° C - 90°C Noise Level: 70 dB
Maximum Input Speed: 13,000 RPM Design Life: 20,000 hours
Efficiency: 88% - 94% IP Rating: IP 54 / 55